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DH
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2B

Player Name

A Zweeres

Z Smolkovich

B Bounds

1

3 | C Delfavero

17 | J Wheeler

28 | G Zweeres

21 | N Bafriri

18 | L VanDyke

6

26 | S Potter

25

5 [ W Knapp

13| C Norris
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B2

B2

2B

3B

1B

Ss

LF

CF

RF

Player Name

T Isitt

99 [ K Aguirre

3 [ J Barraza

23| J Phillips

44 | R Aguirre

11 | N Serio

2 | J Decker

5 | J Stellwagen

17 | J Klatt

34

7 | J Dixon




